Issued Date: 2/11/26

Product: LED FloodLight Std. Gen2 10W 3000K

Code: Led FL-0001

Image
coming
soon

Dimension:

Voltage:

Base:

CRI:

PRODUCTS DETAIL

115 mm * 39 mm * 125 mm Beam Angle:

220...240 V Power(W):
-- No Data -- Size(mm):
>70 Life:

PP General Electrical ©

100 °

10W

115 mm

30000 h
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